
Space Selection Lottery Order (as of 1/26/2026) Category History Order Date/Time
1 Blow Non-Member 5 9 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
20/20 Custom Molded Plastics Ltd. Member 5 14 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
3DT LLC Member 11 4 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Aaron Industries Inc. Non-Member 5 22 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
ABC Compressors - Arizaga Bastarrica Y. Cia S. A. Non-Member 4 20 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Absolute Haitian Corporation Member 10 11 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Absolute Machinery (Absolute Haitian Affiliate) Member 10 11 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Absolute Robot (Absolute Haitian Affiliate) Member 10 11 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
ACC Coatings Non-Member 5 29 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Accede Mold & Tool Co. Inc. Member 5 15 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Accurate Thermal Systems Non-Member 4 5 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Acme Drinktec Solutions LLP Member 1 17 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
ACS Group Sterling Division Member 26 4 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Addex Incorporated Member 12 6 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Adell Plastics Inc. Member 17 9 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Adescor Inc. Member 12 15 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
ADG Solutions LLC Member 17 15 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Adler Industrial Solutions Non-Member 10 3 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Advanced Blending Solutions LLC (Thoreson-McCosh affiliate) Member 24 2 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Advanced Prototype Molding Non-Member 5 28 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Advantage Austria Austrian Trade Commission New York Member Pavilion Organizer 8 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Advantage Engineering Inc. Member 16 7 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
AES Molds Non-Member 2 42 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
AF Compressors Member 9 9 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
AFA Cooper Inc. Member 6 7 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Agathon Machine Tools, Inc. Non-Member 4 55 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
AGR International Inc. Member 13 16 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Air and water systems Non-Member 0 127 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
AIS Gauging Indev-ACT Non-Member 6 17 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Akron Rubber Development Laboratory Inc. Non-Member 10 1 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
AKRO-PLASTIC GmbH Non-Member 3 1 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
AKSHAY ENTERPRISE Non-Member 0 101 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Alabama Department of Commerce Non-Member 0 2 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
ALBA Enterprises Member 11 7 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Algenesis Corporations Non-Member 0 40 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
ALIMATIC S.L. Non-Member 2 22 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Alliance Laser Sales Inc. Member 6 16 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Allied Dies Inc. Member 10 3 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Allied Industrial Group Inc. Member 3 12 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Alpek Polyester USA LLC Member 17 10 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Alpha Laser-US Non-Member 3 46 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Alpha Marathon Film Extrusion Technologies (New Era Group) Non-Member 0 96 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Alphamac SRL Member 2 7 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
ALPS Inspection Non-Member 11 6 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Altcam Automotive S.L Non-Member 0 60 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
ALTECH MAKINA SANAYI VE TICARET ANONIM SIRKETI Non-Member 1 36 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
AMBA West Michigan Non-Member 1 63 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
American Cutting Edge a division of CB Manufacturing Member 17 16 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
American Industrial Products Non-Member 0 78 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
American Mold Builders Association Non-Member 9 6 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
American Rotary Tools Co. Member 19 5 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Amistad Industries Non-Member 6 34 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Ampacet Corporation Non-Member 16 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Amrut Brothers Machinery Pvt Ltd Non-Member 1 94 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Anadolu Mikronize Kimya A.S. Non-Member 1 76 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
AND  S.L.U Non-Member 5 17 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Angle Tool Works Inc. Member 12 13 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Anhui Dwell Extrusion Machinery Co. Ltd Non-Member 0 91 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Anhui Zhongke Optic-Electronic Color Sorter Machinery Co. Ltd. Non-Member 1 40 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Aoki Technical Laboratory Inc. Member 13 1 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Apex Machine Co. Member 26 3 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Aquent Advance Material Technologies Pvt. Ltd. Non-Member 1 9 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
ARBURG Inc. Member 23 5 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Arkema Inc. Non-Member 4 36 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Arlington Plastics Machinery Member 6 18 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
ArrowPoint Corp. Non-Member 2 5 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Artop Mold Industrial Co. Ltd. Non-Member 1 62 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
ASACLEAN Purging Compounds (Asahi Kasei Plastics North America) Non-Member 11 1 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Asahi Kasei Plastics North America Inc. Non-Member 16 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
ASS End-of-Arm-Tooling Member 9 11 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
AssetWatch Non-Member 0 113 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
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Atac Teknik Ve Plastik Makina San.Tic.Ltd. Sti. Non-Member 1 31 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
ATC Plastics LLC Non-Member 5 40 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Athena Controls Inc. Member 17 11 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Atlas Copco Compressors LLC Non-Member 9 9 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Atlas Material Testing Technology LLC Member 14 4 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Attwell Plastics Corp. Non-Member 0 118 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Auriga Polymers Inc. Non-Member 3 19 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Aurora Material Solutions Non-Member 4 48 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
auting srl Non-Member 0 102 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Automated Manufacturing Systems Member 5 6 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Automation Ideas Inc. Member 4 21 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
AutoTran Inc. Non-Member 6 22 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Auzhan Electric Appliances Shanghai Co. Ltd. Non-Member 4 3 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Avalon Vision Solutions LLC Member 11 13 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
AVALONG TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD. Non-Member 5 10 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Avian Recycling Technology Group dba Avian Recycling System Member 6 22 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
AYB KALIP VE PLASTIK SAN.TIC.LTD.STI. Non-Member 1 96 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
AZO Incorporated Member 4 15 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
B&P Littleford LLC Member 22 2 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
B. Schoenberg & Co. Non-Member 1 84 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Baerlocher USA Non-Member 4 25 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Balcon Enterprises Inc. dba Helluva Container Inc. Member 3 21 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Bandera Luigi Costruzioni Meccaniche S.p.A Member 6 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Barentz North America Non-Member 6 3 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
BASF Member 17 2 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Baumueller-Nuermont Corp Member 10 24 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Bauer Compressors, Inc. Plastics Technology Group Member 10 36 Monday 3/2/2026  1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Bay Plastics Machinery Member 9 2 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
BBS Automation Hallbergmoos GmbH Non-Member 8 7 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Bear Industrial Group Non-Member 0 50 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Beaumont Technologies Inc. Member 9 8 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Beckhoff Automation LLC Non-Member 5 35 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Bekum America Corporation Member 23 7 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Benvic Chemres LLC Non-Member 0 5 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Bergen International Member 11 14 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Berlyn ECM Inc. Member 2 11 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Best Tooling (Shenzhen) Ltd. Non-Member 3 26 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
B-F Mold Technology Co. Ltd. Non-Member 1 93 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Big 3 Precision Products Inc. Member 12 18 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Big Ass Fans Non-Member 0 81 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Big Chief Inc. Non-Member 5 5 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
BinMaster subsidiary of Garner Industries Non-Member 7 7 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
BioSphere Plastic LLC Non-Member 1 60 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Birch Plastics Inc. Non-Member 8 6 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
BJS ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED Non-Member 0 90 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Black Bros. Co. Non-Member 0 128 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Blades Machinery Co. Inc. Non-Member 5 15 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Blend Colours Pvt Ltd Member 2 6 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Blow Moulding Technologies Ltd. Non-Member 2 16 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Blue & Co. Non-Member 0 63 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
BMB S.p.A. Member 6 9 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
BMG Member 26 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
BONFANTITALGRU S.P.A Non-Member 1 55 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Borche North America Member 5 32 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Boston Matthews Inc. Member 23 2 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Boucherie USA Inc. Member 8 9 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Boy Machines Inc. Member 22 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Brabender a Brand of Anton Paar Member 24 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Brasfixo Fixos Do Brasil LTDA Non-Member 3 37 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Braskem America Member 5 25 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Braunform GmbH Non-Member 1 7 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Brueckner Group USA Inc. Member 21 2 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Bruker Corporation Non-Member 3 42 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Bruno Folcieri Srl Member 3 17 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Budenheim Non-Member 0 112 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Bunting Magnetics Co. Member 20 7 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Burger & Brown Engineering Inc. Member 11 11 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Busch Vacuum Solutions Member 12 28 Monday 3/2/2026  1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Buss Inc. - USA Member 17 7 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
BYK USA Inc. Member 3 13 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Byrne Tool + Design Non-Member 0 49 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
C. A. Picard Inc. Member 9 7 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
C.M.G. SPA Member 5 3 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
C.R. Onsrud Inc. Non-Member 0 114 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Cabot Corporation Non-Member 12 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Cadence Inc. Member 11 21 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET



Campetella Robotic Center Member 4 25 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Canadian Association of Moldmakers Member Pavilion Organizer 9 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Cannon Instrument Company Non-Member 5 19 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Capmatic Ltd. Member 0 4 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
CarbonFree Non-Member 0 32 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Cargill Non-Member 1 79 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Carlo Gavazzi Inc. Member 10 25 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Carson Tool & Mold Non-Member 5 44 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Cascade Engineering Non-Member 4 22 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
CDS - Custom Downstream Systems Inc. Member 9 5 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
CEFAMOL - The Portuguese Association For The Mould Member 17 6 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
CEMAKS Industrial Machinery Inc Member 2 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Chase Cooling Systems Member 3 19 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Chase Plastic Services Inc. Member 7 19 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Chem-Aqua Inc. Member 7 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Chem-Trend LP Member 6 14 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Chemtrusion Inc. Non-Member 9 5 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Chemvera Specialty Chemicals Pvt. Ltd. Non-Member 1 3 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Chen Hsong North America LLC Member 7 8 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Chime Polymers Private Limited Non-Member 0 129 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
China Council for the Promotion of International Trade (CCPIT) Machinery Sub-council Non-Member 6 24 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
China Plastics Machinery Industry Association (CPM) Non-Member 5 20 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Chitec Technology Co. LTD Non-Member 5 16 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Chroma Corporation Non-Member 4 32 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Chuzhou Ideal Technology Co Ltd Non-Member 1 87 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Cimatron Technologies Non-Member 1 27 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Cimbar Performance Minerals Non-Member 5 31 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Cissco Machinery Co. LTD Non-Member 1 86 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
CJ Biomaterials Inc Member 1 11 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Clariant Corporation Non-Member 12 4 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Cleanmax Member 0 11 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Clinton Aluminum Distribution Inc. Non-Member 7 21 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Clinton Instrument Company Non-Member 5 41 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
CLM Marketing Inc. dba Die-Sep Member 5 18 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Cloeren Incorporated Member 13 14 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
CMI Tooling & Components Inc Non-Member 0 67 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
CMS NA Non-Member 4 16 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
CN Mould & Plastic Limited Non-Member 6 20 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
COAST Systems Non-Member 2 8 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
CognitionWorks AI Member 1 6 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Cold Jet Member 8 6 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Colines Member 5 13 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Colosperse Dyes and Intermediates Non-Member 0 56 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Colourtex / Coraplast-USA Member 1 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Commercial Plastics Recycling Inc. Member 5 23 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Compact Mould Ltd. Member 12 5 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Compuplast International Inc. Member 8 27 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Conair Member 27 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Concor Tool and Machine Member 3 20 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Container Automation Systems Member 4 27 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Conventus Polymers Non-Member 2 11 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Converting Systems Inc. Member 4 4 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Cool Clean Technologies Non-Member 1 22 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Coperion Corporation Member 20 5 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Core Molding Technologies Non-Member 3 22 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
CoreTech System Co. Ltd. (Moldex3D) Member 7 6 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Corma Inc. Member 17 12 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Covestro LLC Member 13 2 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Covia Corporation Non-Member 4 38 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
CPM Century Extrusion Member 12 12 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
CPS Resources Inc. Member 9 28 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Cresswood Shredding Machinery Member 4 19 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Cross Wrap Oy Non-Member 0 24 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
CRU Inc. Member 0 7 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
C-Sert Manufacturing LLC Member 4 9 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
CTG (NORTH AMERICA) INTERNATIONAL INC Non-Member 1 13 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
CUMSA Member 8 11 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Custom Etch Inc. Non-Member 5 43 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Customers Commercial Finance LLC Member 3 18 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Cutmetall North America LP Non-Member 1 10 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
CyFrame Member 8 12 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
CYPET Technologies Ltd Non-Member 2 30 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
D.R. Joseph Inc. Member 11 18 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Daikin America Inc Non-Member 2 23 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Dalian Sunlight Technology Co. Ltd Member 5 10 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Dalmia Polypro Industries Private Limited Non-Member 1 61 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET



DANIEL & SONS Non-Member 2 36 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Dasheng Mexico Mold S.A. de C.V. Non-Member 0 85 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Datacolor Member 17 13 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Davis-Standard LLC Member 28 4 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
DayGlo Color Corporation Member 23 3 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Decatur Mold Tool & Engineering Inc. Non-Member 2 41 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Decoral System USA Corp. Non-Member 3 9 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Decosystem Srl Non-Member 4 17 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
DELESUN INC Non-Member 1 37 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
DELMIAWorks - Dassault Systemes Member 12 7 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Delrin Non-Member 0 130 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Delta Engineering Inc. Member 6 3 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Despic Ltd Non-Member 0 65 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Deublin Company Member 14 7 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
DevLinks Automation and Design Member 4 28 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Dinamec Systems LLC Non-Member 3 21 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Dino-Lite Scopes (BigC) Non-Member 4 6 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Diversified Printing Techniques Inc. Member 14 15 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Dodhia Industries Limited (Formerly Dodhia Synthetics Limited) Non-Member 1 35 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
DOGANAY MOULD TERMOFORM TEKNOLOJLE SAN. TC. A.S. Non-Member 2 24 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Domeks Makine Anonim Sirketi Non-Member 1 73 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
DOMO Engineering Plastics US LLC Non-Member 6 30 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
DONG GUAN CITY XIN DA HUA TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD Non-Member 5 23 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Dong-A Precision Ind. Co. Ltd. Non-Member 4 10 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Dongguan City Fangling Precision Mould Co. Ltd. Non-Member 1 56 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Dongguan Moldbao Intelligent Technology Co . Ltd Non-Member 1 81 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
DONGGUAN WELSON MOLD CO LTD Non-Member 5 38 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Dorstener Wire Tech Inc. Non-Member 4 37 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
DOSITECH Non-Member 1 72 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Drader Injectiweld Member 12 2 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Dri-Air Industries Inc. Member 13 4 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
DRTS Sulama Urunleri VE TEK. SAN. TIC. A.S. Non-Member 2 27 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Dukane Corporation I.A.S. Division Member 17 5 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Durex Industries Non-Member 15 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Dursol-Fabrik Otto Durst GmbH & Co. KG / Autosol Non-Member 0 97 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Duy Tan Plastic Recycling Corporation Non-Member 0 6 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Dyco Inc. Member 7 3 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Dynamic Conveyor Corp. Member 11 6 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Dynamic Molds Enterprises Inc. Non-Member 1 57 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Dynamic Tool & Design Inc. Non-Member 7 20 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Dynisco LLC Member 20 2 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Eagle Certification Group Member 0 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Eagle Vizion Non-Member 5 27 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
EAS Mold & Die Change Systems Inc. Member 13 7 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Eastman Chemical Company Non-Member 28 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026  1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
E-BEAM Services Inc. Member 12 17 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
EBM Manufacturing Member 0 8 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
ECON GmbH Member 7 14 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Eco-plastics in Packaging Non-Member 6 25 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Ecopuro Non-Member 0 11 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
EDGE Industrial Technologies Member 5 24 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
EDM Sales & Supplies, Inc. Non-Member 1 100 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
eFACTOR3 LLC Member 5 12 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Elastron Kimya Sanayi Ticaret A.S. Member 6 19 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
ElectriCities of NC Non-Member 2 39 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Electronic Systems S.P.A. Member 7 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Ellwood Specialty Metals USA Non-Member 3 45 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
ELMEC HEATERS AND CONTROLLERS Non-Member 0 122 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Emabond Solutions Member 23 6 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
EMTSA Group Non-Member 0 55 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Encore Custom Preforms Ltd Non-Member 2 17 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Enercon Industries Corporation Member 12 26 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
ENGEL Member 18 3 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Engineered Printing Solutions Member 13 5 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Ensign Equipment Member 5 4 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Entek Manufacturing Inc. Member 10 20 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Environ Specialty Chemicals North America Inc. Non-Member 1 30 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Epaflex USA Inc. Non-Member 1 59 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
ERAT NORTH AMERCIA LLC Non-Member 0 44 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Erbagan Plastik Makina Sanayi ve Ticaret Ltd. Sti. Non-Member 1 17 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
EREMA North America Inc. Member 11 5 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Eriez Member 10 31 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Erkur Makine imalat LTD STI Non-Member 1 95 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
ESI-Extrusion Services Inc. Member 10 30 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
EVERKEM Srl Non-Member 1 77 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Ewikon Inc. Member 12 25 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET



Executool Precision Tooling Non-Member 3 23 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Exi-plast Custom Moulding Non-Member 1 98 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
EXTRUDER MAKINE URETIM A.S. Non-Member 0 35 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Extrunet America Non-Member 5 26 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Extrusion Automation LLC Member 0 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Extrutech Plastics Non-Member 0 36 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
F&D Plastics Inc. Non-Member 3 6 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
F.CAIXEIRO LDA Non-Member 1 12 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
FACTS Inc. Member 10 2 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
FANUC America Corporation Member 9 4 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Farrel Corporation Member 31 Alpha Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
FAS Converting Machinery Inc Member 9 14 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Felix Compounds Inc. Non-Member 5 33 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Feuerherm GmbH Non-Member 0 1 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Fictiv Non-Member 1 58 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Fimic SRL Member 3 15 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Fimmtech Non-Member 6 16 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Fin Diemme Non-Member 0 18 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Fine Organics Non-Member 1 34 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
FISA North America Inc. Member 8 13 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Five Stones Advisors LLC Non-Member 0 34 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
FlexBlow (UAB TEREKAS) Non-Member 4 12 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Flymould Industrial CO., Limited Non-Member 1 99 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Fontijne Presses BV Non-Member 2 1 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Foremost Machine Builders Inc Member 25 2 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Formerra LLC Non-Member 1 25 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Forward Technology LLC Member 14 11 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Foshan Kebeln Plastic Machinery Co. LTD Member 2 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Franchino Mold & Engineering Non-Member 0 79 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Frigel North America Inc. Member 6 13 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Ga.vo Meccanica Member 5 20 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Galata Chemicals Non-Member 3 38 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Gamma Meccanica S.p.A. Member 9 1 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Gardner Business Media/Plastics Technology Member 25 4 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Gateway Asian Sourcing Corporation Non-Member 5 36 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
GDK Member 4 13 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Gehring-Montgomery Inc. Non-Member 3 28 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Geiss LLC Member 8 7 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
General Polymers Thermoplastic Materials LLC Member 1 16 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
General Press Corporation Non-Member 6 6 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
GENOX RECYCLING TECH (CHINA) CO. LTD. Non-Member 1 32 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
GEON Performance Solutions Non-Member 4 23 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Gesswein Member 16 4 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
GG GROUP Member 2 8 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Gharda Chemicals Limited Non-Member 8 5 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
GIUGNI Non-Member 2 31 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Globeius (Plastixs Affiliate) Member 3 3 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Gluco Inc. Member 9 3 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Glycon Corp. Member 15 3 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
GMerix Non-Member 0 58 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Gneuss Inc. Member 12 23 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
GoEngineer Non-Member 0 38 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
GOETTFERT Non-Member 14 4 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Goldenrod Corp Member 4 6 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
GP:50 Non-Member 10 9 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Graham Engineering Company LLC Member 28 3 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
GranulTech Solutions Inc Non-Member 0 61 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Great Eastern Resins Industrial Co. Ltd. Non-Member 5 37 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Greater Akron Chamber Member 12 9 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Green Valley Manufacturing Non-Member 1 69 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Guangdong Shunde Shunyan New Materials Co., Ltd. Non-Member 3 47 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Guangdong Xiecheng Intelligent Equipment Co. Ltd. Member 1 15 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Guill Tool & Engineering Co. Inc. Member 10 26 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Gur-is Makina San-Tic Ltd. Sti. Non-Member 4 44 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
H T Mould China Limited Non-Member 0 30 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Hamilton Plastic Systems Limited Member 13 3 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
HammerTek Corporation Non-Member 3 41 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Hangzhou Bosom New Materials Technology Co. Ltd Non-Member 2 34 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Hangzhou JLS Flame Retardants Chemical Co Ltd. Non-Member 8 3 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Hans Weber Maschinenfabrik GmbH Non-Member 2 32 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Hapco Inc. Member 5 9 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Harmo Co. Ltd. Member 4 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Harvard Factory Automation Member 10 22 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
HASCO Member 10 34 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Heartland Polymers US LLC Member 2 10 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Hebei Xiongfa New Materials Technology Development Co. LTD Non-Member 0 99 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET



Heise Industries Inc. Member 14 2 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
HERCULES SEALING PRODUCTS Non-Member 0 17 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Heritage Plastics Inc. Member 8 22 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Hermle USA Inc Non-Member 1 71 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Herrmann Ultrasonics Inc. Member 10 7 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Hetron Non-Member 0 27 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
High Tech Laser & Polishing Non-Member 7 6 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
HOLMORES Technology Limited Non-Member 2 6 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Hong Zu Mould Enterprise Co. Ltd. Non-Member 4 27 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Hongrita Mold Ltd. Non-Member 2 38 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Hosokawa Alpine American Member 16 2 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Hosokawa Micron Powder Systems Member 12 1 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
H-P Products Inc. Member 8 21 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
HSP MOULD COMPANY LIMITED Non-Member 4 26 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
HT Materials Corporation Non-Member 1 26 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Hubei UIP Inorganic Non-metallic Materials Co. Ltd. Non-Member 0 69 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Huber Engineered Materials Non-Member 3 33 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Huntsman Polyurethanes Non-Member 11 7 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Husky Injection Molding Systems Member 20 4 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Hyplas Machinery Co. Ltd. Member 4 22 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Hyperion Materials & Technologies Member 2 19 Tuesday 3/3/2026  1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Hyrobotics Corporation Member 7 13 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
iD Additives Inc. Member 4 14 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Ideal Machinery Inc. Member 3 10 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
IGS GeboJagema Non-Member 0 72 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
ILLIG packaging solutions GmbH Member 14 8 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Ilsemann Corp. Member 8 19 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
IMCD US LLC Non-Member 2 35 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Imerys Non-Member 4 54 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
IMPAK Corporation Non-Member 2 37 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
IMR International Inc Non-Member 0 57 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Inbra Chemical Company Member 1 5 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
INCOE Corporation Member 20 3 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Indus Bulk Logistics Member 0 10 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Industrial Gearbox Repair Inc Non-Member 0 28 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Industrial Heater Corp. Member 19 8 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Industrial Magnetics Inc. Non-Member 7 22 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Industrial Molding Supplies (IMS) Company Member 9 19 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Industrial Physics Inc. Non-Member 3 12 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
INDUSTRIAS NOVAFILM S. A. Non-Member 0 75 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Informa Markets Manufacturing LLC Member 31 4 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Ingenia Polymers Non-Member 8 4 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Inkcups Non-Member 6 13 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
In-Mold Decorating Association Non-Member 5 8 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Inmold Group Non-Member 1 66 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Innovative Digital Systems Inc.(CPS Resources Affiliate) Member 9 28 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
iNOEX LLC Member 8 8 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Inpak Makina San Ve Tic A.S Member 5 8 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Instron Non-Member 28 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
INTCO RECYCLING GREENMAX Non-Member 5 12 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Integrated Control Technologies Member 4 23 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Integrity Tennessee Inc. Non-Member 0 41 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Integrity Tool and Mold Inc. Non-Member 2 10 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Intertek Member 11 9 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Intl Mold Steel Inc. Non-Member 11 2 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Intouch Monitoring Limited Member 5 27 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Intravis Inc. Member 8 4 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
INVISTA Non-Member 7 17 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
IRRH Specialty Chemicals India Ltd Non-Member 0 107 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Irwin Research & Development Inc. Member 15 2 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
ISIN Rezistans San.Tic.Ltd.Sti. Member 4 3 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
ISM DESIGN & MOULD CO. LTD Non-Member 1 74 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
J. Rettenmaier USA LP Non-Member 1 33 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Jagmohan pla mach pvt ltd Non-Member 1 24 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Jamestown Plastics Inc Non-Member 1 51 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Jamplast Inc. Non-Member 7 8 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Jap Engineering Pvt Ltd Non-Member 0 89 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Japan Steel Works America Inc. Member 16 5 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
JCTIMES(TAIZHOU) Import & Export Co. Ltd. Member 3 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Jesse Garant Metrology Center Non-Member 4 42 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
JIANGMEN PROMAXX EXTRUSION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD Non-Member 1 101 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
JIANGSU PURUI MACHINERY CO. LTD Non-Member 0 16 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Jiangsu Top Polymer Enterprise ltd. Non-Member 4 40 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Jiangsu Xinda Tech Limited Non-Member 5 14 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Jiaxing Huawen Chemical Co . Ltd Non-Member 1 45 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
JJ Plastalloy Pvt. Ltd. Non-Member 4 41 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET



JMT Mould Co. LTD. Member 3 23 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Johns Manville Corporation Non-Member 5 32 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Jomar Corp Member 13 9 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Jon Wai Machinery Works Co Ltd. Member 5 16 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
JT Mold Technology Co. Ltd Non-Member 4 52 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Jyoti World Private Limited Non-Member 6 2 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
K 2028/Messe Duesselorf Non-Member 10 4 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
K&G Machinery Works Ltd. Member 3 14 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Kaeser Compressors Inc. Member 12 21 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Kaivanya Extrusion Technik Non-Member 0 76 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
KALPATARU COLOUR PLAST IND Non-Member 1 85 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Kal-Trading Inc. Member 9 15 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Kase Equipment Corporation Member 19 2 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Kautex Machines Inc. Member 23 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Kawata U.S.A. Inc Non-Member 4 46 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
KEB America Inc. Non-Member 6 28 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Kennametal Extrude Hone Non-Member 9 1 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
KEYENCE Corporation Non-Member 3 39 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
KHS Corpoplast GmbH Non-Member 14 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
KibbeChem Inc. Member 7 21 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Kice Industries Inc. Member 14 13 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
KIMATIC SRL Non-Member 0 105 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Kingfa Sci. & Tech. Co. Ltd Non-Member 5 24 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Kistler Instrument Corporation Member 17 17 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
KISUMA AMERICAS INC. Non-Member 0 123 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
KKA GmbH Member 6 12 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
KLA Industries Non-Member 6 1 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
knoell USA LLC Member 1 8 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Koksan Pet and Packaging Industry Non-Member 4 28 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Kongskilde Industries USA Inc. Member 12 10 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Konica Minolta Sensing Americas Non-Member 12 3 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Kosmek USA Ltd. Member 12 14 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Kraiburg TPE Corporation Non-Member 7 4 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Krauss-Maffei Corporation Member 18 4 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Kreyenborg GmbH & Co. KG Member 13 8 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Kruse Training Inc. / Kruse Analysis Inc. Member 3 5 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Kuber Polyplast Non-Member 1 53 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Kubota Brabender Technologie Inc. Member 11 24 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Kurz Transfer Products LP Member 21 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
LabsCubed Non-Member 1 23 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Labtech Engineering Co. Ltd. Member 9 26 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Labthink International Inc. Non-Member 0 68 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Laidig Systems Non-Member 0 80 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Lanxess Performance Materials LLC Non-Member 6 27 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
LaRos Equipment Company Inc. Member 14 17 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
LaserLinc Inc. Member 6 4 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Lauda-Brinkmann LP Non-Member 5 25 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Lawer Non-Member 1 46 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Lectro Engineering Company Member 15 8 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Leister Technologies LLC Non-Member 10 5 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Leistritz Member 17 14 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
LEJ Investments DBA Nanoplas Inc. Member 2 16 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
LEMO Maschinenbau GmbH Non-Member 6 19 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Lenzkes Clamping Tools Inc. Member 8 24 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Leybold Non-Member 0 108 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Li Jian Precision Mould Manufacture Co Ltd. Non-Member 4 33 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Liansu Machinery Manufacturing Co Ltd. Non-Member 4 49 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
LK Systems, Inc. Member 4 30 Tuesday 3/3/2026  9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
LMC Technology LLC Member 13 17 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Lorenz Conveying Products Member 8 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
LS IMM USA LLC Member 14 3 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Lube USA Inc. Non-Member 7 9 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Lucky Chemical Materials Co. Ltd. Non-Member 3 8 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Lumafield Non-Member 0 4 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Lundberg Tech Inc. Non-Member 0 125 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Lung Meng Machinery Co. Ltd. Member 4 20 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
LyondellBasell Member 31 Alpha Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
M Chemical Company Non-Member 4 4 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
M.R. Mold & Engineering Corporation Member 7 10 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
MAAC Machinery Company Inc. Member 13 12 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
MAC DUE SRL Non-Member 1 28 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
MACA Engineering Non-Member 1 38 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Macchi S.p.A. Member 11 17 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Machine Knives Inc. Non-Member 0 64 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Machinecraft Technologies Non-Member 1 102 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Machinex Technologies Inc. Non-Member 0 82 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET



Macro Engineering & Technology Inc. Member 14 5 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Magris Talc Non-Member 1 92 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Maguire Products Inc. Member 24 3 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Mahlo America Incorporation Member 6 28 Tuesday 3/3/2026  9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Main Tech America Member 4 12 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
MaintainX Non-Member 0 33 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Maklaus S.R.L. Non-Member 4 9 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Mamata Enterprises Inc. Non-Member 4 43 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Management Recruiters of Tallahassee (MRT) Member 1 13 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Mantle 3D Systems LLC Member 2 15 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Manuel Carlos Paiva Ferreira Sociedade Unipessoal Lda Non-Member 9 8 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Manufacturers Association for Plastics Processors Non-Member 9 3 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Marbach Tool & Equipment Inc. Member 10 15 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Mark-10 Corporation Non-Member 3 36 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Maruka U.S.A. Inc. Member 14 14 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Masfen Makina San. ve Tic. Ltd. Şti. Member 0 12 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
MASKOM PLASTIK SAN VE TIC A.S Non-Member 1 21 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Masterduct Inc. Member 4 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Mastip Inc. Member 7 17 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Matium Inc. Non-Member 1 42 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Matsui America Inc. Member 13 13 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Maxcess Member 8 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Maxi-Blast Inc. Member 10 23 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
MBS Advisors - Recruiting Division (f.k.a. Gros Executive Recruiters) Member 10 29 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
MC Molds Inc. Member 13 18 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Meccanoplastica Srl Member 3 6 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Meech Static Eliminators USA Inc. Member 11 10 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Mei Ah Trading Company Non-Member 3 43 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Meridian MFG Non-Member 4 29 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Mesutronic Inc Non-Member 0 42 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Metalworks Srl Non-Member 0 70 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Mettle Filtration Products Non-Member 3 2 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Mettler Toledo Member 6 6 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
METTLER TOLEDO Non-Member 3 30 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Mezger Inc. Non-Member 1 89 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
MFCI CO. LTD Non-Member 1 78 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
MHT Mold Hotrunner Technology Ag (Krones Affiliate) Non-Member 7 12 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Mid-America Machining Member 7 11 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Midwest Knife Grinding Inc. Non-Member 8 8 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Milacron Member 27 2 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Miller-Leaman Inc. Non-Member 10 8 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Milliken & Company Member 13 10 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Minatech Inc. Non-Member 7 1 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Minco Tool & Mold Inc. Member 15 11 Monday 3/2/2026  9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Mirror Polishing & Plating Company Inc. Non-Member 6 14 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Mitutoyo America Corporation Non-Member 6 32 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Mixaco USA LLC Member 10 10 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
MIXSYS Non-Member 0 3 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
MMC Packaging Equipment Ltd. Non-Member 4 15 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Modern Dispersions Inc. Non-Member 13 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
MoistTech Corp. Non-Member 4 13 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Mokon Division Member 23 4 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Moldes Mendoza Non-Member 1 4 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Moldesign Non-Member 0 54 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Molding Automation Concepts Inc. Member 15 5 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Mold-Masters Ltd. (Coperion Affiliate) Member 20 5 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Mold-Tech Inc. Non-Member 6 23 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Montachem International Inc Member 4 5 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Moretto USA Corp. Member 6 15 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Moss SRL Non-Member 12 5 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Motan Inc. Member 14 16 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Movacolor Member 1 3 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Moxietec Member 1 9 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
MSI Mold Builders Member 6 20 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
MSS Inc. Non-Member 3 44 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Munson Machinery Company Inc. Member 0 5 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
MUYOUNG MOULD INDUSTRY LIMITED Non-Member 0 121 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
NAMDEO TECH VIET NAM COMPANY LIMITED Non-Member 0 22 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
NANJING GRANUWEL MACHINERY CO. LTD. Non-Member 3 10 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Nanjing Jiabosheng Material Technology Co. Ltd. Non-Member 0 23 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Nanox - Intelligent Materials Non-Member 5 34 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
National Bulk Equipment Inc. Member 14 10 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
National Gear Repair Member 1 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
National Tool & Manufacturing Member 19 3 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Naturistic LLC Non-Member 1 103 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Neko Colors Non-Member 3 24 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET



NeoMetrix Technologies Inc. Non-Member 4 18 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
NETSTAL Inc. Member 12 8 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Netzsch Instruments North America LLC Member 6 21 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Neutrex Inc. Member 9 25 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Nexeo Plastics LLC Non-Member 24 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Next Generation Recyclingmaschinen GmbH Member 10 14 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Nexthermal Corporation Member 14 12 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Nextool Technology Co . Ltd. Member 5 28 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
NFM Welding Engineers Member 28 2 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Ningbo Bright Plastic Mold Co. Ltd Non-Member 2 19 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Ningbo Fangli Technology Co. Ltd. Member 7 9 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Ningbo Kenmold Automobile Co. Ltd. Member 7 16 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Nissei America Inc. Member 21 3 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
NISSEI ASB COMPANY Member 15 9 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Noble Plastics Non-Member 1 50 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Nordson Corporation - Polymer Processing Systems Member 25 3 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
NorthWind Technical Services Non-Member 2 26 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Novamont North America Inc. Member 3 28 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Novatec Inc. (Maguire Products Affiliate) Member 24 3 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
NSF Intl Non-Member 6 10 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
O.M.G. Srl Member 6 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
OCS Optical Control Systems GmbH Member 10 8 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Oerlikon HRSflow USA LLC Member 8 15 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Okayasu Rubber America Inc. Non-Member 1 20 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Omega Heater Company Inc. Member 17 3 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Omega Plasto Limited Non-Member 4 30 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Omega Tool Inc. Member 11 12 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
OMSO North America Inc. Non-Member 7 18 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Ömür Printing & Packaging Non-Member 1 90 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
OMV Technologies USA LLC Non-Member 1 16 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Omya Inc. Non-Member 7 10 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
ONExia Inc. Non-Member 0 106 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
OPIS A Dow Jones Company Member 3 24 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Optris Infrared Sensing, LLC Non-Member 3 48 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Orbetron LLC Member 2 12 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Orenda Automation Technologies Inc. Member 7 12 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
OSAKA REIKEN CO. LTD. Non-Member 0 117 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
OSPHIM GmbH Non-Member 0 137 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
OTECH Corporation Non-Member 0 98 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Otto Hofstetter AG Non-Member 1 39 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
P+W Metallbau GmbH & Co. KG Member 1 12 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Palmer Holland Inc Non-Member 2 28 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Paragon D&E Non-Member 0 131 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Parkinson Technologies Inc. Member 16 6 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Pascal Engineering Inc. Member 8 14 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Patterson Fan Member 5 26 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Paulson Training Programs Inc. Member 10 32 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
PCS Company Member 13 20 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Pegaso Industries S.p.a. Member 3 7 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Pellenc ST Non-Member 3 4 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Pelletizer Knives Inc. Member 12 11 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Pet All Manufacturing Inc Member 14 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
PET Technologies Ltd Non-Member 2 2 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Phillips Carbon Black LTD Non-Member 2 9 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
PINFA NA (Phosphorus Inorganic Nitrogen Flame Re Non-Member 4 14 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Pingyang LiTai Machinery Co. Ltd Member 3 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Pinnacle Converting Equipment & Services LLC Non-Member 1 67 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Pioneer Systems Non-Member 0 103 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Piovan NA Group (Conair Affiliate) Member 27 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Pittsburg State University Non-Member 4 19 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Plas Alliance Ltd. Member 5 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
PLAS MEC S.R.L. Member 2 9 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Plasco Engineering Inc. Member 6 17 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Plasmatreat North America Inc. Member 8 3 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Plast-Control Inc. Member 10 17 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Plastiblow Srl Non-Member 4 51 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Plastic Flow Non-Member 3 5 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
PlastiCal LLC Member 2 14 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Plastics Decorating Magazine Non-Member 9 7 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Plastics Machinery Group Member 2 17 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Plastics.com Member 0 6 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Plastisud Non-Member 6 15 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Plastore Inc. Member 16 3 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Plastrac Inc. Member 10 16 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
PLATINUM INDUSTRIES LIMITED Non-Member 0 59 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Poly Machinery Group Non-Member 0 14 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET



POLYFIL USA Non-Member 0 53 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Polyfuze Graphics Corporation Non-Member 3 32 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Polykemi Inc. Non-Member 0 124 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Polymer Alliance Zone Inc. Member 10 4 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Polymer Cleaning Technology Inc. Member 10 6 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Polymer Resources Ltd. Non-Member 10 10 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Polyplastics Non-Member 1 70 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Polyram USA Non-Member 6 29 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
PolyReps Inc. Member 9 23 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Polysource LLC Non-Member 3 40 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Polytype America Corp. Member 18 5 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Polyvel Inc. Non-Member 9 4 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Powerjet Plastic Machinery Co. Ltd. Non-Member 4 31 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Predisys, Inc. Non-Member 0 136 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Preform Solutions Inc. Member 6 10 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Prestige Mold Incorporated Member 9 18 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
PREVEN SRL Non-Member 1 5 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Pride Solutions LLC Non-Member 0 52 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Prime Materials Assoc. Member 1 4 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Process Control Corp. Member 20 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Process Cooling Systems Inc. Member 7 15 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Progressive Components Member 14 6 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Progressive Products Inc. Non-Member 2 15 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
PROMAPLAST (AMP-AMAPLAST) Non-Member 14 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Promix Solutions LLC Member 9 24 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
PS Technical Resources Non-Member 1 82 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
PSI-Polymer Systems Inc. Member 10 27 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
PT Langgeng Jaya Plastindo Non-Member 0 13 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
PTI - Plastic Technologies, Inc. Member 6 29 Tuesday 3/3/2026  9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
PTI (Processing Technologies International LLC) Member 11 19 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
PUNCH INDUSTRY USA INC. Non-Member 3 7 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
PureCycle Technologies Inc. Member 1 14 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Purge Clean Non-Member 0 62 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Pyramid Molding Group Non-Member 3 17 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Qingdao Golden Berry International Co. Ltd. Non-Member 1 1 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Qingdao Leader Machinery Co. Ltd Non-Member 4 53 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Q-Lab Corporation Member 15 10 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
R&B Plastics Machinery LLC Member 8 18 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
R.R. Plast Extrusions Pvt. Ltd. Non-Member 3 29 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Radici Plastic USA Member 5 22 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Rajiv Plastics Pvt. Ltd. Member 7 7 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Rajoo Engineers Limited Non-Member 5 21 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Ramcko Machinery Pvt Ltd Non-Member 0 15 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Ranger Automation Systems Inc. Member 12 16 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Rapid Granulator Inc. Member 17 4 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Rapid Prototyping Services Non-Member 5 7 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Rapistak Corporation Non-Member 2 14 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Ravago Americas Member 9 13 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Ravizza Packaging USA Corp. Member 3 9 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
RCT Polymers Non-Member 1 68 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
RDN Manufacturing Co. Inc. Member 15 4 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Rechner Electronics Ind. Inc. Non-Member 4 8 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Re-cre8 Member 1 19 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Recycling Equipment Inc. Non-Member 3 15 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Reedy International MA LLC (dba Reedy Chemical Foam) Member 11 2 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Regloplas Member 5 5 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Reifenhauser Incorporated Member 25 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Reliance Industries Inc. Member 10 33 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Rennco Inc. Non-Member 10 7 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Repi LLC Member 4 11 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
ResinSmart by RTi Member 9 27 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
RETAL PA LLC Non-Member 1 48 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Revvity Signals INC. Non-Member 0 111 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Rex Materials Group Non-Member 3 34 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Rianlon Americas Member 7 18 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Ribotl Solutions Private Limited Non-Member 1 41 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Riverdale Global (Maguire Products Affiliate) Member 24 3 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
RJG Inc. Member 11 20 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Robert Barr Inc. Member 15 6 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Robopac USA / OCME Non-Member 1 64 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Roboplas Plastik Otomasyon Sist. Ins. San Tic Ltd. Member 4 10 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Rocheleau Tool & Die Co. Inc. Member 11 23 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Roembke Mfg. & Design Inc. Non-Member 0 127 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Rolf Koerner LLC Member 3 25 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Roll-o-Matic A/S Member 5 31 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Routsis Training LLC Member 10 1 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET



Rowe Equipment Member 4 16 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Royce Global Member 3 22 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Royce Universal Non-Member 0 88 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
RSW Technologies LLC Member 12 19 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
RTC TEC BAGLANTI ELEMANLARI SAN. TIC AS Non-Member 2 12 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
RTP Company Non-Member 15 2 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
RUD Ketten Rieger & Dietz GmbH u. Co. KG Non-Member 0 73 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
RUNI Recycling Machinery Non-Member 1 91 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
S.C.S. Societa Costruzione Stampi Srl Non-Member 3 14 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Sacmi USA Member 9 17 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
SACO AEI Polymers Non-Member 5 6 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Sahil Tech (India) Ltd. Non-Member 3 11 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SAMTONE INDUSTRIES Non-Member 1 104 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Sandhya Organic Chemicals Private Limited Non-Member 0 10 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SANKO AMERICA CORPORATION Non-Member 2 7 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Santa Fe Machine Works Inc. Member 5 11 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Satake USA Inc. Member 10 21 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Satyam Plastfab Limited Non-Member 0 43 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SBI Mechatronik GmbH Non-Member 1 11 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Scantech Americas Inc. Member 6 8 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Schake Industries Inc. Member 1 10 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Schenk Vision Non-Member 7 23 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
SCHWING Technologies Non-Member 7 11 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Seaway Plastics Engineering, Inc. Non-Member 6 35 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
SelfLube Member 10 19 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Senoplast USA Inc Non-Member 5 30 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Sepro Group Member 7 5 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Serigraph Inc. Non-Member 11 4 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Sesotec Inc. Member 12 27 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
SFR Industries Inc. Member 15 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Shandong Novista Chemicals Co. Ltd. (Novista Group) Non-Member 1 80 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Shandong Rike Chemical Co. Non-Member 6 21 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Shannon Global Energy Solutions Non-Member 0 12 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SHANTOU AUTO PACKAGING MACHINERY CO. LTD. Non-Member 0 126 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Shaw Polymers Non-Member 3 20 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Shell Chemical LP Member 20 6 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Shen Fa Eng Co. Ltd. (Guangzhou) Non-Member 4 1 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Shenzhen HongFu Mould Co. Ltd. Non-Member 4 34 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Shenzhen Miracle Industrial Limited Non-Member 4 11 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Shenzhen Sanpin Mould Co. Ltd. Non-Member 2 20 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Shenzhen Sunway Plastic Mold Co. Ltd. Non-Member 2 33 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Shibaura Machine Company America Member 18 2 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Shin-Etsu Silicones of America Inc. Non-Member 7 2 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Shini Plastics Technologies Inc. Member 8 26 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Shinkong Synthetic Fibers Corp. Non-Member 2 21 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Shiny Materials Science And Technology Non-Member 0 51 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SHOWMARK LLC Non-Member 2 29 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Shuman Plastics Inc. Member 19 6 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
SI Group Member 4 7 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Siapi S.r.l. Non-Member 6 5 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Sica S.P.A Member 7 20 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
SIDE AMERICA CORP Non-Member 5 1 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Siemens Industry Inc. Member 13 6 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
SIEMPELKAMP Size Reduction Solutions GmbH & Co.KG Non-Member 0 120 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Sigma Capseal Member 2 4 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SIGMA Plastic Services Inc. Member 6 24 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Silcotech North America Inc. Member 9 6 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Silon LLC Member 2 3 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Silos Y. Camiones S. A. D. C. V. (Sycsa) Non-Member 7 14 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Silver Fern Chemical Inc Non-Member 0 119 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Simco-Ion Member 8 20 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Simcon kunststofftechnische Software GmbH Member 3 29 Tuesday 3/3/2026  1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SimpaTec Inc. Non-Member 1 19 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Simreka - Devtaar BV Non-Member 0 77 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SIPA North America Inc. Non-Member 9 2 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Size Reduction Specialists Corp. Member 12 4 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Slide Products Inc. Non-Member 13 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SMARTFOAM MACHINERY Non-Member 0 132 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SMC Corporation of America Non-Member 0 47 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SMC Group srl Non-Member 2 3 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Smith Corona Labels and Ribbons Non-Member 3 3 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SML Maschinengesellschaft mbH Non-Member 11 3 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Sodick By Plustech Inc. Member 10 12 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
SOLBERG Manufacturing Inc. Member 2 18 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Solution-Tools Mold & Die Non-Member 0 66 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SONGWON Non-Member 2 25 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET



Sorema Div. of Previero N. SRL. Non-Member 12 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Sostenplas Non-Member 0 93 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Soucy Techno Non-Member 0 21 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Sourcelink Solutions LLC Member 2 13 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SOWINGROUP VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED Non-Member 0 37 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SP Beauty PKG Non-Member 0 25 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Spark Industries (dba Fast Heat by Spark Industries) Member 19 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
SPG Construction Non-Member 0 133 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
SPIRA flo Member 0 9 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Srichakra Polyplast India Pvt Ltd Non-Member 0 83 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
ST BlowMoulding SA Member 5 19 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
StackTeck Systems Limited Member 11 22 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Stadler America LLC Non-Member 3 35 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
StaMixCo LLC Member 8 25 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Standard Bots Non-Member 0 9 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Star Automation Inc. Member 12 22 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Star Plastics Inc Member 3 8 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Starlim North America Corp. Non-Member 1 105 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Starlinger & Co. Gesellschaft m.b.H. Member 9 16 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Static Clean Intl Non-Member 4 45 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Staubli Member 12 29 Monday 3/2/2026  1:30M - 6:00PM ET
STC Equipment Corp. Member 9 10 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Steinert US Non-Member 1 88 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Stout Risius Ross Non-Member 3 27 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Struktol Company Non-Member 11 8 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Sukano Polymers USA Non-Member 4 39 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Sumitomo (SHI) Demag Plastics Machinery Member 31 Alpha Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Sungold Suppliers Pvt ltd Non-Member 0 84 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Sunshow Speciality Chemical Co Ltd. Non-Member 1 14 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
SunUp Mould Limited Non-Member 3 18 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Supplylabels.com Non-Member 0 135 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Suqian Unitechem Co. Ltd. Non-Member 6 18 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Suzhou CAI Machine Group Co. Ltd. Member 1 18 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Sweco A Business Unit of M-I LLC Non-Member 8 1 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Swiss Steel USA Inc. Member 9 22 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Switzerland Global Enterprise Non-Member 4 50 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Syensqo Non-Member 1 29 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Syncro Group USA Inc. Member 5 21 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Synergy Molding Technologies LLC Non-Member 0 29 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Synventive Molding Solutions (Barnes Affiliate) Member 18 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
SYSCON International, Inc. Member 16 8 Monday 3/2/2026  9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Sysmetric Ltd. Member 5 17 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
TA Instruments Non-Member 17 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Taiwan External Trade Development Council Non-Member 10 2 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Taizhou Chennuo Plastic & Mould Co Ltd. Non-Member 6 33 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Taizhou Huangyan Fow Mould Co. Ltd. Member 4 29 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Taizhou Huangyan Master Mold Co Ltd. Member 6 25 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
TAIZHOU HUANGYAN SUPERB MOULD CO. LTD. Non-Member 0 100 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
TAIZHOU HUANGYAN ZHENJIA MOULD ACCESSORIES FACTORY Non-Member 1 97 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
TAKK Industries Incorporated Member 8 5 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Tampoprint Intl Corporation Member 12 24 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Tantec EST Inc. Member 11 15 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Taro Plast US Non-Member 0 71 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Taymer Non-Member 1 43 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
TEC Engineering Corp. Member 11 16 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Tec Mold Holdings Limited Member 6 27 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Techlong Inc. Member 5 29 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Techmer PM LLC Member 8 10 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Technical Process & Engineering Inc. Member 6 5 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Technoject Machinery Corp. Member 10 9 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Technoshell Automations Pvt. Ltd. Member 3 27 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Tecnofer Ecoimpianti SRL Non-Member 6 12 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Tederic USA Member 6 26 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Teknor Apex Company Member 13 11 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Telsonic Ultrasonics Inc. Member 8 23 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Tempco Electric Heater Corporation Member 26 2 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Tempsens Instruments (India) Limited Non-Member 1 8 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Tepe Kimya San. Ve Tic. A.S. Non-Member 1 106 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Tessy Plastics Corporation Non-Member 5 39 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
TETRAFLON USA LLC Non-Member 0 86 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
The All India Plastics Manufacturers' Association Member Pavilion Organizer 5 3 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
The Lubrizol Corporation Non-Member 30 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
The Maag Group (Maag Automatik Inc. Affiliate) Member 17 8 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
The Plastics Exchange Non-Member 6 31 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
The Plastics Export Promotion Council Non-Member 5 18 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
The Plastics Group of America Member 13 15 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET



The Polymers Center of Excellence Member 4 26 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Thermal Care (Conair Affiliate) Member 27 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Thermo Scientific Non-Member 22 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Thwing-Albert Instrument Co. Non-Member 7 15 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Tiger-Vac Inc. Non-Member 0 19 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Tinius Olsen Testing Machine Company Member 14 9 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Tinko Instrument (Suzhou) Co. Ltd Non-Member 0 46 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
TK Mold (Shenzhen) Limited Non-Member 8 2 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
TNT Maschinenbau GmbH Non-Member 1 15 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Tolsa S.A. Non-Member 4 47 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
TOMRA Recycling Inc. Non-Member 5 11 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Tongling Great Extrusion Tech Co Ltd. Non-Member 5 2 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Tooling Status Solutions LLC Non-Member 0 45 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Top Grade Molds LTD Member 10 13 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Toray Non-Member 3 25 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Torrence Machine & Tool Co. Inc. Member 10 18 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Tosaf USA Non-Member 4 35 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
TotalEnergies Corbion Non-Member 4 21 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Toyota Tsusho America Inc. Non-Member 6 26 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Tradepro Inc. Member 9 20 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Trendelkamp L.P. Member 11 8 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Tria America LLC Member 5 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Triad Precision Products Inc. Member 6 11 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Triad Sales LLC Member 19 4 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Triangle Tool LLC Non-Member 0 87 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
TriMech Group Non-Member 0 134 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
TSM Control Systems US Inc. Member 15 7 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Turk & Hillinger GmbH Non-Member 7 3 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Turkish Machinery Group Non-Member 1 83 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Turkish Plastics Industrialists' Association Non-Member 6 11 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
TWN Industries Inc. Non-Member 6 9 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
UBE America Inc. Non-Member 2 40 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
UBE Machinery Inc. Member 13 19 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
UL Solutions Member 8 16 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
UltraTech International Non-Member 1 2 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Ultratech Mold Design & Mfg Co Ltd. Non-Member 7 19 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Uncountable Inc. Non-Member 0 26 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Unicor GmbH Member 3 4 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Uniloy Inc. Non-Member 10 6 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
UnionMould Member 4 18 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
UniTherm International Inc. Member 10 5 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Universal Dynamics Inc. (Una-Dyn) (Conair Affiliate) Member 27 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
University of Massachusetts Lowell (UMass Lowell) Non-Member 4 2 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
US Extruders Member 3 11 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
US MASTEBATCH JOINT STOCK COMPANY Non-Member 0 31 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
US Silica Non-Member 0 94 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
USA Rolls Non-Member 4 24 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Useon Technology Limited Member 3 26 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Ustunis Makina Non-Member 1 6 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Uway Extrusion LLC Member 4 17 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
VAC-U-MAX Member 4 24 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Valley Group Inc. Member 8 17 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
VAMPTECH USA INC Non-Member 0 7 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Van Dam Machine Corporation Member 18 7 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
VAN DYK Recycling Solutions/TITECH Non-Member 3 16 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Vasantha Tool Crafts PVT Ltd. Non-Member 6 7 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Vecoplan Member 10 35 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
VEM Tooling Inc. Non-Member 7 16 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Versa Machinery Member 12 3 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Verstraete Non-Member 3 13 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
VFK Head Corporation Non-Member 7 13 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Viatrix Engineering & Plastics LLP Non-Member 1 65 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
VIBFAST PIGMENTS PVT LTD Member 0 3 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
VIEDAM MR CO. LTD Non-Member 0 104 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Vincent Tool Technologies Corp. Non-Member 0 110 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Vinmar International Ltd. Non-Member 1 52 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
VISMEC America Inc. Member 2 5 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Vive LLC Member 3 16 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
voestalpine High Performance Metals Member 10 28 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Vortex Global Member 11 1 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Vulcan Plastics Technology Co. Ltd. Non-Member 5 42 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
W. Muller USA Inc. Member 11 3 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
Wanhua Chemical Group Co. Ltd. Non-Member 4 7 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Wegener North America Inc. Non-Member 13 3 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
WeiFang QiangHao Chemical Co. Ltd. Non-Member 1 44 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
WEIMA America Inc. Member 9 21 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET



Wellman Engineering Resins/Wellman Plastics Recycling Non-Member 3 31 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Welset Americas Inc. Non-Member 5 13 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Wentworth Technologies Co. Ltd. Non-Member 19 1 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Wenzhou Newsmart Machinery Co. Ltd. Non-Member 0 48 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Wepco Plastics Non-Member 0 20 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Westminster Tool Inc. Member 5 30 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Wilmington Machinery LLC Member 17 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Windmoeller & Hoelscher Corporation Member 16 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Wipfli Member 4 8 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Wisconsin Engraving Company/Unitex Non-Member 11 5 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Wittmann USA Inc. Member 28 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
World Star Industry Limited Non-Member 2 18 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
WUXI CHANGHONG MASTERBATCHES CO. LTD Non-Member 0 74 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Xact Metal Non-Member 0 115 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Xaloy Inc Member 18 6 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Xplore Instruments Non-Member 6 8 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
X-Rite Pantone Member 19 7 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Yangzhou Fongming Cable Factory Non-Member 0 95 Thursday 3/5/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
YIZUMI Precision Machinery (USA) Corporation Member 29 1 Monday 3/2/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Yushin America Inc. Member 12 20 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
ZEISS Industrial Metrology Non-Member 6 4 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Zenith Pumps / CIRCOR Non-Member 14 3 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Zerma Americas LLC Member 5 7 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Zhejiang Boretech Co Ltd. Non-Member 5 3 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Zhejiang Huaye Plastics Machinery Co. Ltd Non-Member 5 4 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Zhejiang Jwell Intelligent Technology Co. Ltd Member 7 4 Tuesday 3/3/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
Zhejiang Medicines & Health Products I/E Co. Ltd. Non-Member 2 13 Wednesday 3/4/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Zhejiang Sayeah Machinery Co. Ltd Non-Member 1 54 Thursday 3/5/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
ZhongyunTech Member 1 7 Tuesday 3/3/2026 1:30PM - 6:00PM ET
Zimmer America - STF Group Non-Member 7 5 Wednesday 3/4/2026 9:00AM - 12:30PM ET
ZwickRoell LP Member 9 12 Monday 3/2/2026 1:30M - 6:00PM ET
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